
Horse Rider

73 Silver Cleopatra Anton Kondela

72 My Blue Spirit Milan Klimčík

65 Smart Aron Rey Marek Medvecký

63 Spring Hakunamatata Marek Medvecký

Horse Rider

71 My Blue Spirit Milan Klimčík

62 Silver Cleopatra Petr Čtrnáctý

- Smart Aron Rey Denisa Jandová

Horse Rider

72 Another Bullet Imre Katona

69 Bono Rey Marek Medvecký

65 SDP Back In Black Marek Medvecký

4NCHA Summer Hungarian Challenger Show
Fekete Lovastanya, Kiskunfelegyhaza, Hungary
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NCHA 4yr old Derby Open

NCHA 4yr old Derby Non Pro



60 Mr Scat House Zoltan Szalontai

Horse Rider

71 Rey Cats Leda Ladislav Kišš

69 Mr Scat House Zoltan Szalontai

67 Once In a Blu Lou Imre Katona

Horse Rider

69 Color Spoonful Anton Kondela

68 Pistolcatshootingstar Marek Medvecký

67 Dresd N Crome Roman Plavka

Horse Rider

70 Color Spoonful Anton Kondela

69,5 Metalic Lil Smoke Anton Kondela

69 Aftershock Rey Martina Malinová

68 Samy Blue Leda Marek Medvecký

60 Another Bullet Imre Katona

Horse Rider

63 Mr Scat House Zoltan Szalontai

60 Silver Peptospook Petr Čtrnáctý

60 Metallic Lil Smoke Paulina Kociok

60 Metallic Spot Szabolcs Katona

0 Rey Cats Leda Ladislav Kišš

NCHA Ltd. 25,000 NH

NCHA Ltd. 5,000 NH

NCHA Ltd. 15,000 Amt

NCHA Non Pro



Horse Rider

65 Once In a Blu Lou Imre Katona

63 Slyvester Stallone Szabolcs Katona

60 Miss Ela Klaudia Jagnesakova

60 Dresd N Crome Roman Plavka

Horse Rider

71 SDP Back In Black Natália Chodasová

70,5 Starlight Scorpion Barbora Čtrnáctá

70 Metallic Spot Szabolcs Katona

69 Miss Ela Klaudia Jagněšáková

67 Bono Rey Zuzana Eibnerová

64 Cat Spoonful Marek Žilinec

63 Pistolcatshootingstar Soňa Žilincová

60 Rolex Peppy Chic Nyiszter Kincső

60 Sweet As Julie - Amelie Cuijvers

60 Silver Peptospook Tereza Čtrnáctá

0 Aftershock Rey Martina Malinová

NCHA Ltd. 50,000 Amt

NCHA Ltd. 2,000 AR/AH



Horse Rider

68 Playinbama Petr Čtrnáctý

67 Cat Spoonful Marek Žilinec

65 Metallic Lil Smoke Paulina Kociok

64 Samy Blue Leda Marek Medvecký

63 My Final Cut Šárka Štriflerová

62 Autumn Shy Zuzana Hargašová

60 Sweet As Julie - Amelie Cuijvers

60 Smart Aron Rey Marek Medvecký

60 Silver Ride N Cat Petra Gašparová

60 Spring Hakunamatata Marek Medvecký

60 Rolex Peppy Chic Nyiszter Kincső

Horse Rider

My Final Cut Šárka Štriflerová

Playinbama Petr Čtrnáctý

Silver Ride N Cat Petra Gašparová

Autumn Shy Zuzana Hargašová

Rey Cats Leda Ladislav Kišš

Color Spoonful Anton Kondela

Once In a Blu Lou Imre Katona

PRE WORK - SATURDAY

4NCHA Ranch Cutting


